Short Course 2 - Round 5 - Hannegan 2025

Round 5 - 2025 Hannegan Results Womens A ALL

Class

Womens A
Womens A
Womens A
Womens A
Womens A
Womens A

1
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Pos Rider

Sagnis- Ashley
Gagner- Paxtin
Gagner- Marli
Russell- Nola
Ely- Katie

Bradburn- Adyson

Make
HON-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-

Round 5 - 2025 Hannegan Results Womens B ALL

Class

Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B

1
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Pos Rider

Gratzer- Reese

Okerman- Gracie

Bobsin- Jessica

Henderson- Amelia
Coleman- Megan
Hiatt- Makenna
Childs- Cheyenne

Make
KTM-
KTM-
HUS-

KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KAW-

McCollough- Andrea OTH-

Round 5 - 2025 Hannegan Results Womens C ALL

Class

Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
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Pos Rider
Thompson- Ellie
Bradburn- Avery
Souza Melo- Nicole

Lindsay- Jaycie
Carter- Rilee

Matherly- Madison

Nelson- Clara

Sullivan- Amanda
Coscorrosa- Casey

Kuebler- Lena
Mcgee- Rlley
Mauch- Claire
Hunt- Leilani

Make
HUS-
HUS-
HUS-
YAM-
KAW-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
HUS-
HON-
BET-
KTM-
YAM-

Laps
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Laps
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Elapsed Time
54.00.841
54.15.064
55.38.556
56.46.294
57.08.044
16.13.283

Elapsed Time
55.50.664
56.36.871
58.08.962
58.43.642
59.03.161
58.49.929
01.00.16.424
01.07.14.379

Elapsed Time
59.09.168

59.21.031

01.00.38.134
01.02.30.179
01.03.11.070
01.03.31.103
01.03.42.439
01.05.04.999
01.05.11.747
01.05.17.593
01.05.24.575
01.05.53.373
01.08.27.996

Avg Lap

18.00.280
18.05.021
18.32.852
18.55.431
19.02.681
16.13.283

Avg Lap

18.36.888
18.52.290
19.22.987
19.34.547
19.41.053
19.36.643
20.05.474
33.37.189

Avg Lap

19.43.056
19.47.010
20.12.711
20.50.059
21.03.690
21.10.367
21.14.146
21.41.666
21.43.915
21.45.864
21.48.191
21.57.791
22.49.332

Lapl

17.31.320*
17.34.008*
17.54.788*
18.50.388*
18.46.665*
16.13.283*

Lapl

18.56.527*
19.38.674*
19.46.041*
20.02.699*
20.20.309*
19.47.378*
20.15.259*
30.50.998*

Lapl

20.41.236*
21.03.932*
21.16.876*
21.53.544*
22.12.330*
22.41.419*
22.41.008*
22.30.701*
22.28.268*
22.04.610*
22.31.892*
21.53.991*
24.11.818*

Lap2

17.56.280*
18.03.522*
19.06.393*
18.45.353*
18.55.360*

Lap2

17.50.344*
18.19.974*
19.30.487*
19.16.199*
19.09.500*
19.27.730*
19.50.758*
36.23.381*

Lap2

18.59.499*
18.52.578*
19.45.696*
19.19.572*
20.10.663*
20.26.403*
20.31.151*
20.39.922*
21.11.751*
21.53.829*
20.47.749*
21.37.144*
22.38.182*

Lap3

18.33.241*
18.37.534*
18.37.375*
19.10.553*
19.26.019*

Lap3

19.03.793*
18.38.223*
18.52.434*
19.24.744%*
19.33.352*
19.34.821*
20.10.407*

Lap3

19.28.433*
19.24.521*
19.35.562*
21.17.063*
20.48.077*
20.23.281*
20.30.280*
21.54.376*
21.31.728*
21.19.154*
22.04.934*
22.22.238*
21.37.996*



Womens C
Womens C
Womens C

14
15

16 Braswell- Chelsey

Mcgee- Emma
Parker- Claire

KTM-
HON-
KAW-

Round 5 - 2025 Hannegan Results Womens D ALL
Pos Rider

Class

Womens D
Womens D
Womens D
Womens D
Womens D
Womens D
Womens D
Womens D
Womens D
Womens D
Womens D
Womens D
Womens D
Womens D
Womens D
Womens D
Womens D
Womens D
Womens D
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18

DNS Vanleuven- Hope

Porter- Makenna

Hansen- Elliot
Stokes- Rachel

Winslow- Hayley

Hestbeck- Lilly
LaRoche- Laura
Winslow- Lila
Morris- Emily

Eastham- Abigail

Smith-TJ
Freistat- Katie

Unrau- Kimberly
Barrrios- Ashleigh
Barstow- Elizabeth
Vanleuven- Journie
Pederson- Laura

Sullivan- Misty
Hiatt- Kortney

Make
KAW-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
GAS-

KTM-
HUS-

KTM-
BET-

YAM-
SuUz-

HON-
HUS-

YAM-
KTM-
HON-
HUS-

KTM-
YAM-

3
3
3

Laps
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Round 5 - 2025 Hannegan Results 30+Womens Am ALL
Pos Rider

Class

30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am

1
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Wiesner- Melissa
Stemhagen- Tessa

Robinson- Elise

Delaney- Natasha

Barker- Jessyca
Costa- Hellainy

Sheard- Heather

Brossel- Brielle
Burns- Jen
Prestbo- Emily

Make
GAS-

YAM-
HUS-

KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
BET-

Laps
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01.08.45.327
01.09.02.912
01.13.27.610

Elapsed Time
01.05.32.462
01.07.52.901
01.08.17.460
01.08.34.252
01.08.40.127
01.10.48.482
01.10.57.793
01.11.13.835
01.11.45.444
01.12.28.865
01.17.14.304
01.18.00.603
54.25.193

54.45.884

56.51.727

36.02.443

01.10.05.290
34.56.711

Elapsed Time
01.03.16.126
01.06.00.696
01.08.10.907
01.10.23.574
01.10.31.103
01.10.39.746
01.11.54.975
01.12.10.176
01.15.36.430
01.18.23.769

22.55.109
23.00.970
24.29.203

Avg Lap

21.50.820
22.37.633
22.45.820
22.51.417
22.53.375
23.36.160
23.39.264
23.44.611
23.55.148
36.14.432
25.44.768
26.00.201
27.12.596
27.22.942
28.25.863
36.02.443
35.02.645
34.56.711

Avg Lap

21.05.375
22.00.232
22.43.635
23.27.858
23.30.367
23.33.248
23.58.325
24.03.392
25.12.143
26.07.923

23.59.464*
24.19.648*
24.51.577*

Lapl

22.44.479*
24.26.483*
24.30.951*
25.03.312*
24.24.470*
25.16.886*
25.15.819*
25.20.451*
26.09.156*
50.58.275*
26.22.396*
28.01.360*
28.22.510*
28.58.770*
29.06.975*
36.02.443*
36.16.125*
34.56.711*

Lapl

23.57.624*
24.59.039*
24.57.409*
25.23.217*
25.43.098*
26.25.833*
26.30.195*
27.19.550*
27.44.009*
29.04.523*

22.31.637*
22.53.817*
23.17.137*

Lap2

21.17.098*
22.01.883*
21.35.872*
22.06.291*
22.09.654*
22.54.389*
22.47.197*
22.56.541*
23.14.756*
21.30.590*
23.33.466*
24.37.594*
26.02.683*
25.47.114*
27.44.752*

33.49.165*

Lap2

19.18.634*
20.03.402*
21.26.796*
22.40.966*
22.31.393*
21.55.402*
22.59.096*
22.32.815*
23.31.105*
24.25.575*

22.14.226*
21.49.447*
25.18.896*

Lap3

21.30.885*
21.24.535*
22.10.637*
21.24.649*
22.06.003*
22.37.207*
22.54.777%
22.56.843*
22.21.532*

27.18.442*
25.21.649*

Lap3

19.59.868*
20.58.255*
21.46.702*
22.19.391*
22.16.612*
22.18.511*
22.25.684*
22.17.811*
24.21.316*
24.53.671*



YAM-
HUS-

30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am

11 Pingree- Keely
12 Beal- Amber

Round 5 - 2025 Hannegan Results Girls 85 ALL

Class Pos Rider Make
Girls 85 1 Vail- Braelyn HUS-
Girls 85 2 Batterby- Layla GAS-
Girls 85 3 Vail- Mikayla HUS-
Girls 85 4 Hestbeck- Heidi HUS-
Girls 85 5 Gregersen- Else HUS-
Girls 85 6 Jacques- Heather KTM-
Girls 85 7 Unran- Jocelyn KAW-
Girls 85 8 Winkler- Makenna HUS-
Girls 85 9 Loe- Audrey KTM-
Girls 85 10 Brocker- Dakota KAW-
Girls 85 11 Mundy- Mackinzie  HUS-
Girls 85 12 Draper- Chloe YAM-
Girls 85 13 Parkin- Abby KAW-
Girls 85 14 Krenz- Aurora KTM-

Laps
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54.56.243
59.27.220

Elapsed Time
01.00.43.546
01.01.58.544
01.07.08.803
01.11.06.524
01.11.30.915
01.12.54.013
01.15.05.774
01.17.34.632
55.05.721

55.55.599

56.00.204

59.15.915

01.08.02.276
01.09.20.670

27.28.121
29.43.610

Avg Lap

20.14.515
20.39.514
22.22.934
23.42.174
35.45.457
24.18.004
25.01.924
25.51.544
27.32.860
27.57.799
28.00.102
29.37.957
34.01.138
34.40.335

29.43.166*
31.08.976*

Lapl

24.28.253*
24.48.424*%
25.31.330*
27.57.825*
49.59.415*
29.10.094*
28.50.403*
28.23.581*
30.04.643*
30.19.835*
30.23.494*
31.21.161*
34.17.485*
36.33.055*

25.13.077*
28.18.244*

Lap2

18.35.175*
18.28.414*
20.38.117*
21.27.932*
21.31.500*
22.23.489*
23.04.861*
23.39.431*
25.01.078*
25.35.764*
25.36.710*
27.54.754*
33.44.791*
32.47.615*

Lap3

17.40.118*
18.41.706*
20.59.356*
21.40.767*

21.20.430*
23.10.510*
25.31.620*



